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Control Knobs

790-1126
WA-1600
WA-1600-P
WA-1600A
WA-1600A-P
WA-1610A
790-1124
WA-1500
WA-1500-P
WA-1510
WA-1510-P
WA-1520
WA-1520-P

11/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
9/16
3/4
3/4

Height
(Inches)

Retail 
Part No.

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Shaft Size
(Inches)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Recessed for 
Locknut

Round Skirted Control Knob
Round Skirted Control Knob
Round Skirted Control Knob
Round Skirted Control Knob
Round Skirted Control Knob
Round Skirted Control Knob
Bar Control Knob
Bar Control Knob
Bar Control Knob
Bar Control Knob
Bar Control Knob
Bar Control Knob
Bar Control Knob

Description
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Figure
No.

1
1
5
1
5
1
1
1
5
1
5
1
5

Quantity per
Package

1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2

1
1 1/8
1 1/8
1 1/8

3/4
3/4

1 1/2
1 1/2

Outer Diameter
(Inches)

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Brass
Insert

Lever Knobs

WA-2110A
WA-2100A
WA-2100A-P

19/32
5/8
5/8

Height
(Inches)

Retail 
Part No.

1/4
1/4
1/4

Shaft Size
(Inches)

Yes
Yes
Yes

Recessed for 
Locknut

Short Lever Knob
Long Lever Knob
Long Lever Knob

Description
3
3
3

Figure
No.

1
1
5

Quantity per
Package

1 5/8
2 1/2
2 1/2

Length
(Inches)

Yes
Yes
Yes

Brass
Insert

Instrument Knobs

790-1051
790-1052
WA-101
WA-101-P
WA-101C
WA-101C-P
WA-102
WA-102-P
WA-102B
WA-102B-P
WA-103
WA-103-P
WA-103B
WA-103B-P
WA-104
WA-104-P
WA-104B
WA-105B
WA-105B-P
WA-106S
WA-4100
WA-4100-P
WA-4100D
WA-4101
WA-4102
WA-4103
WA-4103-P

1/2
5/8
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
7/8
7/8
7/8

15/16
15/16

3/4
5/8
5/8
5/8

11/16
3/4
7/8
7/8

Height
(Inches)

Retail 
Part No.

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Shaft Size
(Inches)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Recessed for 
Locknut

Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob
Fluted Skirted Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Fully Fluted Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Stemmed Instrument Knob

Description
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Figure
No.

1
1
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
1
5
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
5

Quantity per
Package

3/4
1 1/8

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

1 1/8
1 1/8
1 1/8
1 1/8
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/2
1 1/2
1 1/2

2
2

1 1/4
1 1/8
1 1/8
1 1/8
1 3/8
1 5/8
2 3/8
2 3/8

Outer Diameter
(Inches)

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Brass
Insert

Fig. 4 Fig. 5 Fig. 6
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Instrument Knobs (Continued)

WA-4104
WA-4107
WA-4108
WA-4108-P
WA-4109
WA-4109-P
WA-1200
WA-1200-P
WA-1202
WA-1202-P
WA-1204
WA-1204-P
WA-1208
WA-1208-P
WA-1450
WA-1450G
WA-1475
WA-1475-P
790-1303
790-1308
790-1335
790-1260
790-1261

51/64
7/8
7/8
7/8

1
1

5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8

11/16
11/16
13/16
13/16
13/32
13/32

1/2
1/2
5/8

11/16
3/4

11/16
13/16

Height
(Inches)

Retail 
Part No.

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/4
1/8
1/4

Shaft Size
(Inches)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Recessed for 
Locknut

Fully Fluted Skirted/Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Skirted/Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Skirted/Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Skirted/Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Skirted/Stemmed Instrument Knob
Fully Fluted Skirted/Stemmed Instrument Knob
Round Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Instrument Knob
Round Instrument Knob
Round Instrument Knob
Round Instrument Knob
Round Military Instrument Knob
Round Skirted Military Instrument Knob
Round Skirted Military Instrument Knob
Round Skirted Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Skirted Instrument Knob, with Silver Inlay

Description
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
5
5
6
6

Figure
No.

1
1
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
1

Quantity per
Package

1 1/2
1 3/4

2 1/16
2 1/16

3
3

1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4

1
1

1 3/4
1 3/4
11/16
11/16

1
1

3/4
1/2
3/4
1/2
3/4

Outer Diameter
(Inches)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Brass
Insert

Fig. 4 Fig. 5 Fig. 6

Pointer Knobs

WA-1210
WA-1210-P
790-1132
WA-1550
WA-1550-P
WA-2150
WA-109
WA-109-P
WA-109B
790-1204
WA-2300
WA-2300A
790-1208
WA-2350

5/8
5/8
5/8

9/16
9/16
9/16
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8

Height
(Inches)

Retail 
Part No.

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Shaft Size
(Inches)

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Recessed for 
Locknut

Pointer Knob, with Silver Inlay
Pointer Knob, with Silver Inlay
Round Pointer Knob
Round Pointer Knob
Round Pointer Knob
Flat-top Pointer Knob
Fluted “Chicken Head” Pointer Knob
Fluted “Chicken Head” Pointer Knob
Fluted “Chicken Head” Pointer Knob
Ridge-top “Chicken Head” Pointer Knob
Ridge-top “Chicken Head” Pointer Knob
Ridge-top “Chicken Head” Pointer Knob
Ridge-top “Chicken Head” Pointer Knob, Elongated
Ridge-top “Chicken Head” Pointer Knob, Elongated

Description
7
7
8
8
8
9

10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12

Figure
No.

1
5
1
1
5
1
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
1

Quantity per
Package

1
1

1 1/8
1 1/8
1 1/8
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4
1 1/4

2
2

Length
(Inches)

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

Brass
Insert

Fig. 9Fig. 8Fig. 7 Fig. 10 Fig. 11 Fig. 12
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Miscellaneous Knobs

6126
30-5002-19R
790-1285

7/16
7/16
1/2

Height
(Inches)

Retail 
Part No.

1/4
1/8 Square

1/8

Shaft Size
(Inches)

No
No
Yes

Recessed for 
Locknut

Push/Pull Knob
Switch Knob
Single Bar Knob, with Silver Inlay

Description
1
2
3

Figure
No.

1
1
1

Quantity per
Package

5/8
9/16 x 9/32

1/2

Outer Diameter
(Inches)

Yes
No
Yes

Brass
Insert




